Arthur’s 9. Senior Open 2014 - Finaltabelle - Damen

Platz Name, Vorname

1

2
3
4

Grawe, Elke
Vintens, Liliane
Insinger, Gisela
Carola, Marie Louise

LV

NRW

NRW

BER
B

w/m Hdcp Rund 2+3

S

0

7
21

3

Gesamt

810
802
794
767

Sp1l

234
170
158
176

Sp 2

189
215
183
147

Sp 3

203
227
201
210

Sp 4

198
170
185
195

Finale

824
810
811
740

Gesamt

Pins

1.634
1.612
1.605
1.507

Spi

0 0O 00 00

Gesamt

ele

204,25
201,50
200,62
188,37



